

Jeux Olympiques 1984 Los Angeles

Gymnastique féminine: classement par équipe






							
01 ROM	Exercices imposés	49.20	48.90	48.75	49.30	196.15	
	Exercices à volonté	49.40	48.70	49.30	48.65	196.05	392.20
02 USA	Exercices imposés	49.15	48.60	48.90	49.05	195.70	
	Exercices à volonté	49.15	49.25	47.70	49.40	195.50	391.20
03 CHN	Exercices imposés	48.90	47.85	48.25	49.15	194.15	
	Exercices à volonté	48.55	49.00	48.65	48.25	194.45	388.60
04 RFA	Exercices imposés	48.00	47.40	46.40	48.05	189.85	
	Exercices à volonté	48.10	47.10	47.45	46.65	189.30	379.15
05 CAN	Exercices imposés	48.35	45.90	47.10	47.30	188.65	
	Exercices à volonté	47.60	47.60	46.90	48.15	190.25	378.90
06 JPN	Exercices imposés	48.60	44.10	46.45	48.45	187.60	
	Exercices à volonté	46.95	48.15	46.65	47.40	189.15	376.75
07 GBR	Exercices imposés	47.50	45.45	45.40	47.55	185.90	
	Exercices à volonté	48.00	46.45	45.75	47.75	187.95	373.85
08 SUI	Exercices imposés	48.05	45.10	46.00	47.00	186.15	
	Exercices à volonté	47.10	47.35	45.35	47.55	187.35	373.50
09 ESP	Exercices imposés	47.35	44.95	45.30	47.80	185.40	
	Exercices à volonté	47.40	46.15	47.00	46.15	186.70	372.10

TABLE 1	
Description of the study	
Study design	Retrospective cohort study
Study period	1990-1999
Study location	United States
Study population	10,000 men aged 40-69 years
Study variables	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Exposure: Alcohol consumption Outcome: Myocardial infarction
Study limitations	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Recall bias Confounding